10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Math Professional
Expert/presenter

Math

Math

Biology

Anatomy / Physiology

Anatomy / Physiology

Chemistry

Math

Math

Microbiology

Math

Physics

Biology

Health Science

Math

Kinesiology

Math

Lab Technician li
Substitute

Faculty/part-Time &

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley
Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Total Wages

$139,302

$133,104

$130,797

$129,023

$124,311

$119,508

$113,323

$109,322

$108,254

$107,095

$106,526

$103,730

$98,938

$97,610

$90,226

$89,817

$81,723

$80,180



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lab Technician li

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Lab Technician li

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Laboratory Technician li Subst

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley
Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

$55,845

$48,603

$35,340

$33,234

$25,817

$24,216

$23,509

$23,497

$23,234

$22,231

$22,107

$21,868

$21,738

$20,886

$20,376

$18,794

$17,433

$16,343



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee,
Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley
Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

$16,204

$15,010

$14,613

$13,114

$12,651

$12,621

$12,156

$11,468

$11,241

$9,070

$8,072

$8,072

$7,880

$6,602

$6,240

$5,181

$4,940

$4,335



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

Math, Science & Physical Ed -
Moreno Valley

$4,036

$3,433

$3,275

$2,793

$2,733

$2,015

$1,923

$1,457

$984

$856

$837



