	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Math	Professional Expert/presenter	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$139,302
2.	Math		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$133,104
3.	Math		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$130,797
4.	Biology		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$129,023
5.	Anatomy / Physiology		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$124,311
6.	Anatomy / Physiology		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$119,508
7.	Chemistry		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$113,323
8.	Math		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$109,322
9.	Math		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$108,254
10.	Microbiology		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$107,095
11.	Math		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$106,526
12.	Physics		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$103,730
13.	Biology		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$98,938
14.	Health Science		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$97,610
15.	Math		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$90,226
16.	Kinesiology		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$89,817
17.	Math		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$81,723
18.	Lab Technician li	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$80,180

19.	Lab Technician li	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$55,845
20.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$48,603
21.	Lab Technician li	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$35,340
22.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$33,234
23.	Laboratory Technician li Subst	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$25,817
24.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$24,216
25.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$23,509
26.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$23,497
27.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$23,234
28.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$22,231
29.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$22,107
30.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$21,868
31.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$21,738
32.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$20,886
33.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$20,376
34.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$18,794
35.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$17,433
36.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$16,343

37.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$16,204
38.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$15,010
39.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$14,613
40.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$13,114
41.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$12,651
42.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$12,621
43.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$12,156
44.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$11,468
45.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$11,241
46.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$9,070
47.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$8,072
48.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$8,072
49.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$7,880
50.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$6,602
51.	Student Employees	Student Employee, Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$6,240
52.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$5,181
53.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$4,940
54.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$4,335

55.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$4,036
56.	Student Employees	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$3,433
57.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$3,275
58.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$2,793
59.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$2,733
60.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$2,015
61.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$1,923
62.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$1,457
63.	Student Employees	Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$984
64.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$856
65.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Math, Science & Physical Ed - Moreno Valley	\$837